PowerMod®
Two Row - Male
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING  INFORMATION
PowerMod Part Number Plan - Two Row Male
Series    Rows      # Poles     Gender     Contact      Latch       Mounting     Customized Connector
P M                   2             0 6          M               B A             L              C H              -          X          X          X
2                          Consult factory for options

TEMPERATURE CHARTS
DIMENSIONS - mm(in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Connector
Part
Number  Description
PM206MOOLOO  2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOLOO  2x4 MALE Cable Connector
PM212MOOLOO  2x6 MALE Cable Connector
PM216MOOLOO  2x8 MALE Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Screws
Part
Number  Description
PM206MOOLSC  2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOLSC  2x4 MALE Cable Connector
PM212MOOLSC  2x6 MALE Cable Connector
PM216MOOLSC  2x8 MALE Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Mounting Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM206MOOLMC  2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOLMC  2x4 MALE Cable Connector
PM212MOOLMC  2x6 MALE Cable Connector
PM216MOOLMC  2x8 MALE Cable Connector
With Snap-in Panel Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM206MOOLPC  2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOLPC  2x4 MALE Cable Connector
PM212MOOLPC  2x6 MALE Cable Connector
PM216MOOLPC  2x8 MALE Cable Connector
With Clam Shell Hood & Strain Relief
Part
Number  Description
PM206MOOLCH  2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOLCH  2x4 MALE Cable Connector
PM212MOOLCH  2x6 MALE Cable Connector
PM216MOOLCH  2x8 MALE Cable Connector
0
20